
Boys Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lowcountry Montessori 00:17:33.96 41

2 Riverview 00:18:12.82 47

3 Cross 00:18:37.95 70

4 St. Francis 00:19:04.41 78

5 St. Peter's 00:20:19.78 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lowcountry Montessori 00:17:33.96 12 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 459 Gavin Moore 00:14:51.64 1

2 6 460 Keegan Doray 00:17:18.92 6

3 7 461 Nick Doray 00:17:43.52 7

4 9 462 Chase Genberg 00:18:10.96 9

5 18 467 Ethan Fowler 00:19:44.74 18

6 21 464 John Schwartz 00:20:06.72 (21)

7 22 463 Liam Johnson 00:20:07.38 (22)

2 Riverview 00:18:12.82 8 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 484 Guerin Willis 00:17:03.66 4

2 5 483 Isaac Vega 00:17:10.14 5

3 10 485 Arhdi Walker 00:18:35.42 10

4 11 486 Michael Freeman 00:18:40.34 11

5 17 487 Sandor Szalai 00:19:34.52 17

6 26 489 Lucas Smith 00:20:41.72 (26)

7 30 490 Tyler Carpenter 00:20:53.98 (29)

3 Cross 00:18:37.95 10 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 493 Mitchell Leroux 00:15:13.80 2

2 8 500 Timmy O' Gorman 00:17:50.80 8

3 13 491 Calem Cannon 00:18:50.62 13

4 23 496 Tad Maybank 00:20:36.31 23

5 24 171 Colton Young 00:20:38.22 24

6 25 499 Trace Mischik 00:20:41.18 (25)

7 27 494 Sam Lewis 00:20:43.14 (27)

4 St. Francis 00:19:04.41 10 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 475 Makenna Allen 00:16:37.45 3

2 12 473 Zach Richards 00:18:44.24 12

3 15 481 Jonah Mast 00:19:11.29 15

4 20 471 Stefan Russell 00:19:57.70 20

5 29 482 Stewart Misko 00:20:51.37 28

6 33 474 Jack Rohr 00:21:02.78 (30)

7 34 472 Joey Canham 00:21:15.95 (31)

5 St. Peter's 00:20:19.78 6 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 173 Chase Lafountain 00:19:06.79 14

2 16 174 Tommy Rembold 00:19:13.44 16

3 19 176 Cesar Etanilsao 00:19:52.90 19

4 36 175 Cape Mcalhaney 00:21:25.16 32

5 39 177 Owen Porter 00:22:00.63 33

6 40 178 William Clarke 00:22:37.46 (34)
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Boys Lowcountry Montessori School XC Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 459 Gavin Moore K 00:14:51.64 Lowcountry Montessori

2 2 493 Mitchell Leroux K 00:15:13.80 Cross

3 3 475 Makenna Allen K 00:16:37.45 St. Francis

4 4 484 Guerin Willis K 00:17:03.66 Riverview

5 5 483 Isaac Vega K 00:17:10.14 Riverview

6 6 460 Keegan Doray K 00:17:18.92 Lowcountry Montessori

7 7 461 Nick Doray K 00:17:43.52 Lowcountry Montessori

8 8 500 Timmy O' Gorman K 00:17:50.80 Cross

9 9 462 Chase Genberg K 00:18:10.96 Lowcountry Montessori

10 10 485 Arhdi Walker K 00:18:35.42 Riverview

11 11 486 Michael Freeman K 00:18:40.34 Riverview

12 12 473 Zach Richards K 00:18:44.24 St. Francis

13 13 491 Calem Cannon K 00:18:50.62 Cross

14 14 173 Chase Lafountain K 00:19:06.79 St. Peter's

15 15 481 Jonah Mast K 00:19:11.29 St. Francis

16 16 174 Tommy Rembold K 00:19:13.44 St. Peter's

17 17 487 Sandor Szalai K 00:19:34.52 Riverview

18 18 467 Ethan Fowler K 00:19:44.74 Lowcountry Montessori

19 19 176 Cesar Etanilsao K 00:19:52.90 St. Peter's

20 20 471 Stefan Russell K 00:19:57.70 St. Francis

21 (21) 464 John Schwartz K 00:20:06.72 Lowcountry Montessori

22 (22) 463 Liam Johnson K 00:20:07.38 Lowcountry Montessori

23 23 496 Tad Maybank K 00:20:36.31 Cross

24 24 171 Colton Young K 00:20:38.22 Cross

25 (25) 499 Trace Mischik K 00:20:41.18 Cross

26 (26) 489 Lucas Smith K 00:20:41.72 Riverview

27 (27) 494 Sam Lewis K 00:20:43.14 Cross

28 0 492 Gage Fisher K 00:20:44.29 Cross

29 28 482 Stewart Misko K 00:20:51.37 St. Francis

30 (29) 490 Tyler Carpenter K 00:20:53.98 Riverview

31 0 497 Jake Minetti K 00:20:55.49 Cross

32 0 495 Joe Maybank K 00:20:59.41 Cross

33 (30) 474 Jack Rohr K 00:21:02.78 St. Francis

34 (31) 472 Joey Canham K 00:21:15.95 St. Francis

35 0 479 Andrew Boyden K 00:21:18.63 St. Francis

36 32 175 Cape Mcalhaney K 00:21:25.16 St. Peter's

37 0 488 Aiden Hovest K 00:21:41.49 Riverview

38 0 478 David Palacio K 00:21:52.46 St. Francis

39 33 177 Owen Porter K 00:22:00.63 St. Peter's

40 (34) 178 William Clarke K 00:22:37.46 St. Peter's

41 0 468 Alex Heape K 00:24:57.63 Lowcountry Montessori

42 0 480 David Beckas K 00:27:18.23 St. Francis

43 0 466 Collin Breighner K 00:29:08.12 Lowcountry Montessori

44 0 469 Noah Hardage K 00:29:13.88 Lowcountry Montessori

45 0 465 Owen Folwler K 00:29:20.54 Lowcountry Montessori

46 0 470 Seth Barradas K 00:32:47.05 Lowcountry Montessori
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